10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

District

Central

Central

Central

Central

Central

Central

Central

Central

East

East

East

East

East

East

New
Delhi

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

East

North
East

Dealer/Depot

Aman Gases

Bhumia Gas

Gas Associates

Gupta Gases

R.D Gases

Rajghat Depot

Shiv Shakti Gases

Umpire Gases

Ankur Gas

Darshan Singh Corporation

Dass & Co.

Delhi Gas Services

Hasanpur Depot

WASIM GAS

Sarojini Nagar Depot

GTK Depot

Gupta Gas Agency

JAIN GAS

Naina Enterprises

Sai Ram

Singhal Gas

Gupta Gas

Guru Nanak Gas

 fereett e

Locations for Oxygen cylinders
for individuals based on doctor's prescription

Address

B-11, Gali No-8, Anand Parbat Ind Area

17 No. Road, Shani Mandir, Vijay Colony, Swaroop Nagar
1A/3, Amar Park, Rohatak Road,

Kn/G-1, Gali No 10, Anand Parbat

17/15, Anand Parbat Ind. Area New Delhi

@ RPS Complex, Raj_Ghat, New Delhi

A-7, Manak Vihar Etx, Tihar Village
17/18-B, Anand Parbat Ind. Area New Delhi
Pole-44, Harijan Basti , Karawal Nagar, Delhi

@ S-2,_Main Road, Brahmpuri, Delhi

B 30 Subash Chowk Laxmi Nagar Near Metro Station Pillar No. 42

@ J - 10 Abul Fazal Fazal enclave part 1 Okhla New Delhi

@ l.P.Extension, Patparganj, New Delhi

@ E-130, SHAHEEN BAGH, DELHI

@ Sarojini Nagar Depot, Africa Ave, Netaji Nagar Market, Netaji Nagar, New Delhi

@ NH 1, Bhalswa Jahangirpuri, Jahangirpuri, New Delhi

4498-A/11 Jai Mata Market, Tri Nagar

@ 145/47, Mohan Adda Chowk, Khera Kalan Village, Delhi
3170/230, Ground Flr, Chander Nagar, Tri Nagar
Bawana In Front Of Balmiki Hospital

Khasra No. - 593, Chajju Ram Tyagi Market, Near Shalimar Banquet Hall, Naihu Pura
Road, Opp. Burari Garhi, Delhi-34

Mustfabad

Kh. No-250, Ground Flour, Pradeep Vihar, Street No.-2, Block-A, Village Ibrahimpur
Delhi
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

District

North
East

North
East

North
East

North
East

North
West

North
West

North
West

North
West

North
West

North
West

North
West

North
West

North
West

North
West

North
West

North
West

North
West

North
West

North
West

North
West

Dealer/Depot

Jeewan Air Product

Nand Nagri Depot

Pure Industrial Gases From

Kanha Gas

Sandeep Medical Gases

Bala Ji Gases

Bharat Special Gases

Capital Gases

Capital Gases

Capital Gases(Manish)

Capital Oxygen

Deep Gas Agency

Durga Gas Agency

Durgmaa Gases Bawana

GUPTA GAS AGENCY

Ganpati Gases

Hariom Gases

Kanjhawala Depot

Ken Surgicals

Krishna Gases

Kumar Gas

Address

WZ-259 Shakurpur Delhi

@ Mangal Pandey Marg, Nand Nagri, Mandoli, New Delhi

Plot No. 36 Gali No. 2 Harijan Colony ,Bhalaswa Village, Delhi

Shop No.31, J.J. Colony Pandav Nagar New Delhi

CW-785 Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar

S-211,Rithala Road ,Budh Vihar Phase -1

Plot Number-423, Main Bawana Road , Opp. Hanuman Mandir, Shahbad Daultpur

Plot Number-406, Main Bawana Road , Opp. Hanuman Mandir, Shahbad Daultpur

Samaypur Chowk Near Shiv Dharam Kata

BC-260 Mangolpuri Indl Area

@ CW-658, Bawana Rd, Block CW, Block BG, Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar, Delhi

2nd floor p no 141 kh no - 12/18 Yadav Nagar

154/753 Pooth Khurd Near Sec 3 Bawana

@ 154/383(2)_ VPO Pooth Khurd Bawana Road

Shop No-16 Csc-2 Pocket D-14 Sector-8 Rohini Delhi-110085

Gourav Nagar-2, A-275, Gali No.-7, Prem Nagar, Kirari Suleman, Delhi

@ MDR 138, Kanjhawala Industrial Area, Kanjhawala, New Delhi

Shop No. 17 Market -3, D-14, Sec -3 Rohini, Delhi 110085

F-15C Gali No.1 Opp Bank Of Baroda Sameypur

Shop No-N-34, Phase -1, Khatu Shyam Mandir Road, Budh Vihar, Delhi-83
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

District

North
West

North
West

North
West

North
West

North
West

North
West

North
West

North
West

North
West

North
West

North
West

North
West

North
West

North
West

North
West

North
West

North
West

North
West

Shahdara

Shahdara

Dealer/Depot

Mahajan Gases

Marshal Industrial Gases

Neelkanth Gases

Nutan Gas

Pawan Gas

Pooja Gases

Sachdeva Gases

Sahib Gas Aservice

Sai Ram Gas Service

Sharma Gas Agency

Sharma Industrial Gas

Sharma Industrial Gases

Shiv Gas

Shiv Shakti Gases

Shyam Gas

Star Gas

Star Gas

Vijay Gas Agency

East Vinod Nagar Depot

Vinayak Enterprises

Address

401, Shahzada Bagh, Inderlok

C-16/1, Wazirpur Indl Area

A-48, Wazirpur Industrial Area, New Delhi

B-7, Mange Ram Park, Som Balak Road, Budh Vihar, Phase-2, New Delhi-86

D-17 Oil Market Mangol Puri Indl Ara

Shop No 4/19 Ratan Vihar Kirari

E-55 Haidarpur

AD-78 Mangol Puri Indl Ara

M.V.M. Hospital Pooth Bawana Road, Delhi-39

Shop No. 4 Gali No.1 Bawana Road , Sameypur Chowk , Delhi 110042

C-16/2, Wazirpur Indl Area

C-16/1 Wazirpur Indsutrial Area, North Delhi

Samaypur Badli

Alipur

Shop No.-8, Near Highway, Dharm Kanta, Main G.T. Karnal Road, Alipur, Delhi-36

CW-16 Bawana Road S.G Tpt Nagar Delhi

CW-211, Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar

Ground Floor Plot No 172 Pocket -H Sec -1 Bawana

@ Ram Kumar Gautam Marg, Block E, East Vinod Nagar, New Delhi

B-32, Tahirpur, Shahdara
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64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

District

South

South

South

South

South

South

South

South
East

South
West

South
West

South
West

South
West

South
West

South
West

South
West

South
West

South
West

South
West

South
West

West

West

West

Dealer/Depot

Ajay Medical Gases

Authentic Surgical

Authentic gas service

Dr. Ambedkar Nagar Depot

HUKAM CHAND GAS
SERVICE

IDEAL Medical Gases

Surgical Specialities

Sukhdev Vihar Depot

Aggarwal Sales Agency

Ajay Medical Gases

Ambe Gas Enterprises

Dada Dev Gases

Dwarka Sector-2 Depot

Dwiwedi Medical Gases

Panwar Medicare Gases

Saini Medical Gases

Santoshi Gas & Chem

Shivam Enterprises

Surya Medical Oxygen

Asian Gases
Bharat Oxymade

Durga Agencies

Address

@ 65-A,_Arjun nagar, Behind B-6 Market Safdarjung_Enclave, Near Shiv andir, New

Delhi

310, Sant Nagar, Basment, East Of Kailash

@ 340, SANT NAGAR, DELHI

@ Mehrauli - Badarpur Rd, Khanpur Village, Khanpur, New Delhi

@ Sastri Market Bhogal, DELHI

@ 31, SANT NAGAR, DELHI

@ 313, SANT NAGAR, DELHI

@ Mathura Rd, Pocket B, Sukhdev Vihar, Okhla, New Delhi

CB 185, Ring Road, Naraina

65-A, Arjun Nagar, Safdarjung Enclave

@ 192/2 Nangli Sakrawati Industrial Area,Najafgarh Delhi, Near Sai Baba Temple

Bg-473, Baghdola Dwarka, Sec-8,

@ Pocket 1, Sector 2 Dwarka, Dwarka, New Delhi

Dda Shop No-7 Block-16 Chhoti Sabzi Mandi Janak Puri New Delhi-110058

14, Arjun Nagar, Safdarjung Enclave New Delhi

71/2, B3, Najahfgarh Road, Ind Area

C-101, Khazan Basti, Nangal Raya

Ladu Sarai

B-20 Kiran Garden Uttam Nagar New Delhi-110059

30 DIf Industrial Area Opp Metro Pillar No-311 Moti Nagar New Delhi-110015

Shop No.1, Esc Dda Market, M-Block, Vikas Puri New Delhi

T 55, Rajouri Garden,
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86

87

88

89

920

91

92

93

94

District

West

West

West

West

West

West

West

West

West

Dealer/Depot

Garima Gas Company

Mamta Gases

Mayapuri Depot

Rama Gases

Saini Medical Gases

Shankar Gases

Shivam Medical Gases

Standard Traders

Surya Medical Oxygen

Address
Ph-1, Mayapuri
A-1-64 Sewak Park Near Dwarka More Metro Station Uttam Nagar New Delhi-110059

@ Block WH, Mayapuri Industrial Area Phase |, Mayapuri, New Delhi

B-285/25, Dda Colony Khyala , New Delhi-18

G-99 Ground Florr Karampura New Delhi-110015

WZ-05, Kailash Park Metro Pillar No.325, Moti Nagar New Delhi
487/16 School Road Peeragarhi New Delhi

S-9, Community Center, Mayapuri

RZ 4, Jain Park, Matiala Road, Uttam Nagar
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