

## Locations for Oxygen cylinders for individuals based on doctor's prescription

# District  1	Dealer/Depot  Aman Gases  Bhumia Gas  Gas Associates  Gupta Gases  R.D Gases  Rajghat Depot  Shiv Shakti Gases  Umpire Gases  Ankur Gas  Darshan Singh Corporation  Dass & Co.  Delhi Gas Services	B-11, Gali No-8, Anand Parbat Ind Area  17 No. Road, Shani Mandir , Vijay Colony, Swaroop Nagar  1A/3, Amar Park, Rohatak Road,  Kn/G-1, Gali No 10, Anand Parbat  17/15, Anand Parbat Ind. Area New Delhi  PRPS Complex, Raj Ghat, New Delhi  A-7, Manak Vihar Etx, Tihar Village  17/18-B, Anand Parbat Ind. Area New Delhi  Pole-44, Harijan Basti , Karawal Nagar, Delhi  S-2, Main Road, Brahmpuri, Delhi  B 30 Subash Chowk Laxmi Nagar Near Metro Station Pillar No. 42
<ul> <li>Central</li> <li>Central</li> <li>Central</li> <li>Central</li> <li>Central</li> <li>Central</li> <li>Central</li> <li>Central</li> <li>East</li> <li>East</li> <li>East</li> <li>East</li> <li>East</li> <li>New Delhi</li> <li>North</li> </ul>	Bhumia Gas  Gas Associates  Gupta Gases  R.D Gases  Rajghat Depot  Shiv Shakti Gases  Umpire Gases  Ankur Gas  Darshan Singh Corporation  Dass & Co.	17 No. Road, Shani Mandir , Vijay Colony, Swaroop Nagar  1A/3, Amar Park, Rohatak Road,  Kn/G-1, Gali No 10, Anand Parbat  17/15, Anand Parbat Ind. Area New Delhi  RPS Complex, Raj Ghat, New Delhi  A-7, Manak Vihar Etx, Tihar Village  17/18-B, Anand Parbat Ind. Area New Delhi  Pole-44, Harijan Basti , Karawal Nagar, Delhi  S-2, Main Road, Brahmpuri, Delhi  B 30 Subash Chowk Laxmi Nagar Near Metro Station Pillar No. 42
<ul> <li>3 Central</li> <li>4 Central</li> <li>5 Central</li> <li>6 Central</li> <li>7 Central</li> <li>8 Central</li> <li>9 East</li> <li>10 East</li> <li>11 East</li> <li>12 East</li> <li>13 East</li> <li>14 East</li> <li>15 New Delhi</li> <li>16 North</li> </ul>	Gas Associates Gupta Gases R.D Gases Rajghat Depot Shiv Shakti Gases Umpire Gases Ankur Gas Darshan Singh Corporation Dass & Co.	1A/3, Amar Park, Rohatak Road,  Kn/G-1, Gali No 10, Anand Parbat  17/15, Anand Parbat Ind. Area New Delhi  RPS Complex, Raj Ghat, New Delhi  A-7, Manak Vihar Etx, Tihar Village  17/18-B, Anand Parbat Ind. Area New Delhi  Pole-44, Harijan Basti, Karawal Nagar, Delhi  S-2, Main Road, Brahmpuri, Delhi  B 30 Subash Chowk Laxmi Nagar Near Metro Station Pillar No. 42
<ul> <li>4 Central</li> <li>5 Central</li> <li>6 Central</li> <li>7 Central</li> <li>8 Central</li> <li>9 East</li> <li>10 East</li> <li>11 East</li> <li>12 East</li> <li>13 East</li> <li>14 East</li> <li>15 New Delhi</li> <li>16 North</li> </ul>	Gupta Gases  R.D Gases  Rajghat Depot  Shiv Shakti Gases  Umpire Gases  Ankur Gas  Darshan Singh Corporation  Dass & Co.	Kn/G-1, Gali No 10, Anand Parbat  17/15, Anand Parbat Ind. Area New Delhi  Pole-A4, Harijan Basti , Karawal Nagar, Delhi  S-2, Main Road, Brahmpuri, Delhi  B 30 Subash Chowk Laxmi Nagar Near Metro Station Pillar No. 42
<ul> <li>5 Central</li> <li>6 Central</li> <li>7 Central</li> <li>8 Central</li> <li>9 East</li> <li>10 East</li> <li>11 East</li> <li>12 East</li> <li>13 East</li> <li>14 East</li> <li>15 New Delhi</li> <li>16 North</li> </ul>	R.D Gases  Rajghat Depot  Shiv Shakti Gases  Umpire Gases  Ankur Gas  Darshan Singh Corporation  Dass & Co.	17/15, Anand Parbat Ind. Area New Delhi  Pole-44, Harijan Basti , Karawal Nagar, Delhi  S-2, Main Road, Brahmpuri, Delhi  B 30 Subash Chowk Laxmi Nagar Near Metro Station Pillar No. 42
<ul> <li>6 Central</li> <li>7 Central</li> <li>8 Central</li> <li>9 East</li> <li>10 East</li> <li>11 East</li> <li>12 East</li> <li>13 East</li> <li>14 East</li> <li>15 New Delhi</li> <li>16 North</li> </ul>	Rajghat Depot  Shiv Shakti Gases  Umpire Gases  Ankur Gas  Darshan Singh Corporation  Dass & Co.	<ul> <li>RPS Complex, Raj Ghat, New Delhi</li> <li>A-7, Manak Vihar Etx, Tihar Village</li> <li>17/18-B, Anand Parbat Ind. Area New Delhi</li> <li>Pole-44, Harijan Basti , Karawal Nagar, Delhi</li> <li>S-2, Main Road, Brahmpuri, Delhi</li> <li>B 30 Subash Chowk Laxmi Nagar Near Metro Station Pillar No. 42</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>7 Central</li> <li>8 Central</li> <li>9 East</li> <li>10 East</li> <li>11 East</li> <li>12 East</li> <li>13 East</li> <li>14 East</li> <li>15 New Delhi</li> <li>16 North</li> </ul>	Shiv Shakti Gases  Umpire Gases  Ankur Gas  Darshan Singh Corporation  Dass & Co.	A-7, Manak Vihar Etx, Tihar Village  17/18-B, Anand Parbat Ind. Area New Delhi  Pole-44, Harijan Basti , Karawal Nagar, Delhi  O S-2, Main Road, Brahmpuri, Delhi  B 30 Subash Chowk Laxmi Nagar Near Metro Station Pillar No. 42
<ul> <li>8 Central</li> <li>9 East</li> <li>10 East</li> <li>11 East</li> <li>12 East</li> <li>13 East</li> <li>14 East</li> <li>15 New Delhi</li> <li>16 North</li> </ul>	Umpire Gases  Ankur Gas  Darshan Singh Corporation  Dass & Co.	17/18-B, Anand Parbat Ind. Area New Delhi Pole-44, Harijan Basti , Karawal Nagar, Delhi  S-2, Main Road, Brahmpuri, Delhi  B 30 Subash Chowk Laxmi Nagar Near Metro Station Pillar No. 42
<ul> <li>9 East</li> <li>10 East</li> <li>11 East</li> <li>12 East</li> <li>13 East</li> <li>14 East</li> <li>15 New Delhi</li> <li>16 North</li> </ul>	Ankur Gas  Darshan Singh Corporation  Dass & Co.	Pole-44, Harijan Basti , Karawal Nagar, Delhi  S-2, Main Road, Brahmpuri, Delhi  B 30 Subash Chowk Laxmi Nagar Near Metro Station Pillar No. 42
<ul> <li>10 East</li> <li>11 East</li> <li>12 East</li> <li>13 East</li> <li>14 East</li> <li>15 New Delhi</li> <li>16 North</li> </ul>	Darshan Singh Corporation  Dass & Co.	S-2, Main Road, Brahmpuri, Delhi  B 30 Subash Chowk Laxmi Nagar Near Metro Station Pillar No. 42
<ul> <li>11 East</li> <li>12 East</li> <li>13 East</li> <li>14 East</li> <li>15 New Delhi</li> <li>16 North</li> </ul>	Dass & Co.	B 30 Subash Chowk Laxmi Nagar Near Metro Station Pillar No. 42
<ul> <li>12 East</li> <li>13 East</li> <li>14 East</li> <li>15 New Delhi</li> <li>16 North</li> </ul>		-
<ul><li>13 East</li><li>14 East</li><li>15 New Delhi</li><li>16 North</li></ul>	Delhi Gas Services	🗑 J - 10 Abul Fazal Fazal enclave part 1 Okhla New Delhi
<ul><li>14 East</li><li>15 New Delhi</li><li>16 North</li></ul>		<u> </u>
15 New Delhi 16 North	Hasanpur Depot	O I.P.Extension, Patparganj, New Delhi
Delhi  16 North	WASIM GAS	<u>⊚ E-130, SHAHEEN BAGH, DELHI</u>
	Sarojini Nagar Depot	Sarojini Nagar Depot, Africa Ave, Netaji Nagar Market, Netaji Nagar, New Delhi
	GTK Depot	NH 1, Bhalswa Jahangirpuri, Jahangirpuri, New Delhi
17 North	Gupta Gas Agency	4498-A/11 Jai Mata Market, Tri Nagar
18 North	JAIN GAS	<u> 145/47, Mohan Adda Chowk, Khera Kalan Village, Delhi</u>
19 North	Naina Enterprises	3170/230, Ground Flr, Chander Nagar, Tri Nagar
20 North	Sai Ram	Bawana In Front Of Balmiki Hospital
21 North	Singhal Gas	Khasra No 593, Chajju Ram Tyagi Market, Near Shalimar Banquet Hall, Naihu Pura Road, Opp. Burari Garhi, Delhi-34
22 North East	Gupta Gas	Mustfabad
23 North East		Kh. No-250, Ground Flour , Pradeep Vihar, Street No2, Block-A, Village Ibrahimpur Delhi

#	District	Dealer/Depot	Address
24	North East	Jeewan Air Product	WZ-259 Shakurpur Delhi
25	North East	Nand Nagri Depot	Mangal Pandey Marg, Nand Nagri, Mandoli, New Delhi  Mangal Pandey Marg, Nand Nagri, Mandoli, New Delhi
26	North East	Pure Industrial Gases From Kanha Gas	Plot No. 36 Gali No. 2 Harijan Colony ,Bhalaswa Village, Delhi
27	North East	Sandeep Medical Gases	Shop No.31, J.J. Colony Pandav Nagar New Delhi
28	North West	Bala Ji Gases	CW-785 Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar
29	North West	Bharat Special Gases	S-211,Rithala Road ,Budh Vihar Phase -1
30	North West	Capital Gases	Plot Number-423, Main Bawana Road , Opp. Hanuman Mandir, Shahbad Daultpur
31	North West	Capital Gases	Plot Number-406, Main Bawana Road , Opp. Hanuman Mandir, Shahbad Daultpur
32	North West	Capital Gases(Manish)	Samaypur Chowk Near Shiv Dharam Kata
33	North West	Capital Oxygen	BC-260 Mangolpuri Indl Area
34	North West	Deep Gas Agency	O CW-658, Bawana Rd, Block CW, Block BG, Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar, Delhi
35	North West	Durga Gas Agency	2nd floor p no 141 kh no - 12/18 Yadav Nagar
36	North West	Durgmaa Gases Bawana	154/753 Pooth Khurd Near Sec 3 Bawana
37	North West	GUPTA GAS AGENCY	O 154/383(2) VPO Pooth Khurd Bawana Road
38	North West	Ganpati Gases	Shop No-16 Csc-2 Pocket D-14 Sector-8 Rohini Delhi-110085
39	North West	Hariom Gases	Gourav Nagar-2, A-275, Gali No7, Prem Nagar, Kirari Suleman, Delhi
40	North West	Kanjhawala Depot	MDR 138, Kanjhawala Industrial Area, Kanjhawala, New Delhi
41	North West	Ken Surgicals	Shop No. 17 Market -3, D-14, Sec -3 Rohini , Delhi 110085
42	North West	Krishna Gases	F-15C Gali No.1 Opp Bank Of Baroda Sameypur
43	North West	Kumar Gas	Shop No-N-34, Phase -1, Khatu Shyam Mandir Road, Budh Vihar, Delhi-83

#	District	Dealer/Depot	Address
44	North West	Mahajan Gases	401, Shahzada Bagh, Inderlok
45	North West	Marshal Industrial Gases	C-16/1, Wazirpur Indl Area
46	North West	Neelkanth Gases	A-48, Wazirpur Industrial Area, New Delhi
47	North West	Nutan Gas	B-7, Mange Ram Park, Som Balak Road, Budh Vihar, Phase-2, New Delhi-86
48	North West	Pawan Gas	D-17 Oil Market Mangol Puri Indl Ara
49	North West	Pooja Gases	Shop No 4/19 Ratan Vihar Kirari
50	North West	Sachdeva Gases	E-55 Haidarpur
51	North West	Sahib Gas Aservice	AD-78 Mangol Puri Indl Ara
52	North West	Sai Ram Gas Service	M.V.M. Hospital Pooth Bawana Road, Delhi-39
53	North West	Sharma Gas Agency	Shop No. 4 Gali No.1 Bawana Road , Sameypur Chowk , Delhi 110042
54	North West	Sharma Industrial Gas	C-16/2, Wazirpur Indl Area
55	North West	Sharma Industrial Gases	C-16/1 Wazirpur Indsutrial Area , North Delhi
56	North West	Shiv Gas	Samaypur Badli
57	North West	Shiv Shakti Gases	Alipur
58	North West	Shyam Gas	Shop No8, Near Highway, Dharm Kanta, Main G.T. Karnal Road, Alipur, Delhi-36
59	North West	Star Gas	CW-16 Bawana Road S.G Tpt Nagar Delhi
60	North West	Star Gas	CW-211, Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar
61	North West	Vijay Gas Agency	Ground Floor Plot No 172 Pocket -H Sec -1 Bawana
62	Shahdara	East Vinod Nagar Depot	Ram Kumar Gautam Marg, Block E, East Vinod Nagar, New Delhi
	Shahdara	Vinayak Enterprises	B-32, Tahirpur, Shahdara

#	District	Dealer/Depot	Address
64	South	Ajay Medical Gases	<u>65-A, Arjun nagar, Behind B-6 Market Safdarjung Enclave, Near Shiv andir, New Delhi</u>
65	South	Authentic Surgical	310, Sant Nagar, Basment, East Of Kailash
66	South	Authentic gas service	<u> 340, SANT NAGAR, DELHI</u>
67	South	Dr. Ambedkar Nagar Depot	Mehrauli - Badarpur Rd, Khanpur Village, Khanpur, New Delhi
68	South	HUKAM CHAND GAS SERVICE	Sastri Market Bhogal, DELHI
69	South	IDEAL Medical Gases	<u> 31, SANT NAGAR, DELHI</u>
70	South	Surgical Specialities	O.313, SANT NAGAR, DELHI
71	South East	Sukhdev Vihar Depot	Mathura Rd, Pocket B, Sukhdev Vihar, Okhla, New Delhi
72	South West	Aggarwal Sales Agency	CB 185, Ring Road, Naraina
73	South West	Ajay Medical Gases	65-A, Arjun Nagar, Safdarjung Enclave
74	South West	Ambe Gas Enterprises	<u>192/2 Nangli Sakrawati Industrial Area, Najafgarh Delhi, Near Sai Baba Temple</u>
75	South West	Dada Dev Gases	Bg-473, Baghdola Dwarka, Sec-8,
76	South West	Dwarka Sector-2 Depot	Pocket 1, Sector 2 Dwarka, Dwarka, New Delhi
77	South West	Dwiwedi Medical Gases	Dda Shop No-7 Block-16 Chhoti Sabzi Mandi Janak Puri New Delhi-110058
78	South West	Panwar Medicare Gases	14, Arjun Nagar, Safdarjung Enclave New Delhi
79	South West	Saini Medical Gases	71/2, B3, Najahfgarh Road, Ind Area
80	South West	Santoshi Gas & Chem	C-101, Khazan Basti, Nangal Raya
81	South West	Shivam Enterprises	Ladu Sarai
82	South West	Surya Medical Oxygen	B-20 Kiran Garden Uttam Nagar New Delhi-110059
83	West	Asian Gases	30 Dlf Industrial Area Opp Metro Pillar No-311 Moti Nagar New Delhi-110015
84	West	Bharat Oxymade	Shop No.1, Esc Dda Market, M-Block, Vikas Puri New Delhi
35	West	Durga Agencies	T 55, Rajouri Garden,

#	District	Dealer/Depot	Address
86	West	Garima Gas Company	Ph-I, Mayapuri
87	West	Mamta Gases	A-1-64 Sewak Park Near Dwarka More Metro Station Uttam Nagar New Delhi-110059
88	West	Mayapuri Depot	O Block WH, Mayapuri Industrial Area Phase I, Mayapuri, New Delhi
89	West	Rama Gases	B-285/25, Dda Colony Khyala , New Delhi-18
90	West	Saini Medical Gases	G-99 Ground Florr Karampura New Delhi-110015
91	West	Shankar Gases	WZ-05, Kailash Park Metro Pillar No.325, Moti Nagar New Delhi
92	West	Shivam Medical Gases	487/16 School Road Peeragarhi New Delhi
93	West	Standard Traders	S-9, Community Center, Mayapuri
94	West	Surya Medical Oxygen	RZ 4, Jain Park, Matiala Road, Uttam Nagar